
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ
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Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 220.089 1.429 238.532 1.416 228069 215302 234202 218873 250534 229.396 1434 1466 1605 1401 1708 1.523
Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 90.365 396 94.946 454 88896 87305 111794 80500 91592 92.017 382 320 441 336 294 355

Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 62.430 174 64.727 153 65840 62842 64183 60144 66279 63.858 215 211 233 189 235 217
Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 29.540 65 29.502 49 28132 26135 30014 27557 31934 28.754 88 82 116 77 136 100
Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 67.123 206 108.001 226 25533 70896 88321 73263 82266 68.056 203 160 162 111 177 163

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 48.816 430 49.539 374 45656 48619 38482 31245 51925 43.185 496 487 547 467 553 510
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 72.250 310 82.037 270 62713 69237 65893 63215 64116 65.035 317 359 257 337 316 317

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 198.291 833 187.899 817 231219 215842 243705 219177 246113 231.211 860 944 1039 850 1033 945
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 55.392 110 59.633 109 51223 48428 55428 71079 53696 55.971 105 92 101 123 116 107
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 160.264 165 148.770 158 88331 93396 95823 89952 100979 93.696 150 141 157 136 190 155

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 56.835 154 57.368 185 63750 59839 63870 59140 66489 62.618 185 241 208 142 229 201
Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 50.405 132 51.318 138 52943 49725 54413 48900 54613 52.119 153 157 151 116 180 151

Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 47.131 239 42.409 258 57453 54066 58158 52932 59172 56.356 237 245 255 183 275 239
Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 37.483 99 36.492 86 30415 32089 35152 29812 34228 32.339 115 130 136 95 128 121
ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 25.514 0 25.514 0 18188 21790 18515 22947 25680 21.424 0 0 0 0 0 0

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 14.952 0 15.881 0 14171 12471 13681 10518 12248 12.618 0 0 0 0 0 0
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 13.406 0 17.748 0 9822 7245 8817 7604 5851 7.868 0 0 0 0 0 0

Σύνολα 3ης ΥΠΕ 1.250.285 4.742 1.310.315 4.693 1.162.354 1.175.227 1.280.451 1.166.858 1.297.715 1.216.521 0 4.940 5.035 5.408 4.563 5.570 5.103
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ

3η ΥΠΕ Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

0 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. 2
01

0 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

0 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

0 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

1 
(Ε

ργ
ασ

τη
ρι

ακ
ές

)

Μ
.Ο

. Ι
αν

-Μ
άι

 2
01

1 
(Χ

ει
ρο

υρ
γε

ία
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. Ι

αν
-Μ

άι
 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Ε
ργ

ασ
τη

ρι
ακ

ές
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. Ι

αν
-Μ

άι
 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Χ
ει

ρο
υρ

γε
ία

)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Ε
ργ

ασ
τη

ρι
ακ

ές
)

Π
οσ

όσ
το

ση
 Μ

.Ο
. 2

01
0 

vs
 2

01
1 

(Χ
ει

ρο
υρ

γε
ία

)

Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 220.089 1.429 238.532 1.416 229.396 1.523 -3,83% 7,56% 4,23% 6,60%
Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 90.365 396 94.946 454 92.017 355 -3,08% -21,86% 1,83% -10,36%

Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 62.430 174 64.727 153 63.858 217 -1,34% 41,20% 2,29% 24,36%
Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 29.540 65 29.502 49 28.754 100 -2,54% 103,67% -2,66% 52,76%
Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 67.123 206 108.001 226 68.056 163 -36,99% -27,99% 1,39% -21,07%

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 48.816 430 49.539 374 43.185 510 -12,82% 36,22% -11,53% 18,74%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 72.250 310 82.037 270 65.035 317 -20,73% 17,57% -9,99% 2,30%

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 198.291 833 187.899 817 231.211 945 23,05% 15,66% 16,60% 13,47%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 55.392 110 59.633 109 55.971 107 -6,14% -1,29% 1,04% -2,36%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 160.264 165 148.770 158 93.696 155 -37,02% -1,78% -41,54% -6,42%

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 56.835 154 57.368 185 62.618 201 9,15% 8,53% 10,17% 30,31%
Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 50.405 132 51.318 138 52.119 151 1,56% 9,71% 3,40% 14,91%

Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 47.131 239 42.409 258 56.356 239 32,89% -7,36% 19,57% -0,07%
Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 37.483 99 36.492 86 32.339 121 -11,38% 40,79% -13,72% 22,33%
ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 25.514 0 25.514 0 21.424 0 -16,03% -16,03%

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 14.952 0 15.881 0 12.618 0 -20,55% -15,61%
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 13.406 0 17.748 0 7.868 0 -55,67% -41,31%

Σύνολα 3ης ΥΠΕ 1.250.285 4.742 1.310.315 4.693 1.216.521 5.103 -7,16% 8,75% -2,70% 7,63%
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